ControlIT
Universal Process Controller
Model C310
■ IP66/NEMA 4X wall/pipe-mount housing
– no need for an instrument panel
■ Single output, Heat/Cool or Motorized Valve
control
– one controller for every PID control application

Model C310 SS/C310_5
7
Ordering Guide
rellortnoCssecorPlasrevinUtnuom-epiP/-llaW013REDNAMMOC X/013C X X /X XXXX
draoBnoitpO
enoN
snoitacinummoCsubdoM584SR
0
0
0
1
ylppuSrewoP
CAV511 1/2 .ni gulpgniknalbTPN
dnalgelbac02MCAV032
gulpgniknalb02MCAV511
CAV032 1/2 dnalgelbacTPN.ni
1
2
4
5
dliuB
dradnatS
)gnidnep(devorppaASC
2.viD1.lCMF/ASC
0
1
3
serutaeFlaicepS/gnimmargorP
dradnatsyrotcafotderugifnoC
liatedremotsucotderugifnoC
serutaeflaicepsdeergA
DTS
SUC
XXPS
Instrument Coding Example
C310 / 01 1 1 / STD
C310 Controller
RS485 Modbus Communications
115V AC
 CSA approved
Factory standard configuration
Universal Process Controller
Model C310 SS/C310_5
S
S
/C
31
0
Is
su
e
5
ABB Inc.
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster
PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Limited
Howard Road, St Neots
Cambridgeshire
PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide